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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Clemente Silva L.
Raul Roman S.
Nicolas Moraga G.
Maximiliano Dufey R.
Vicente Encina H.
Vicente Haupt M.

Cristobal De La Barra O.

Diego Santolaya M.

Categoria
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

70
73
74
74
76
77
77



N N NN OO WwWwWwWwN R R

D PR R R R Rk
N O U wwN R

Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Maximiliano Leggett Y.
Joaquin Sandoval A.
Benjamin Ledn L.
Lucas Vidal G.
Hernan Salazar S.
Lukas Roessler C.
Martin Hurtado S.
Cristidan Cardenas F.
Facundo Moraga G.
Juan Mélida M.
Antonio Vial I.
Martin Costa V.
Emilio Alvarado M.
Andres Scharager G.
Francisco Aceves S.
Inaki Telleria C.
Benjami Kameid O.
Simon Roessler C.

Categoria
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles
Varones Juveniles

R1
71
73
76
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
80
84
85
85
86
89
102

Total
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Martina Ahumada F.
Florencia Dufey R.
Amelia Ruiz T.

Montserrat Figueroa L.

Maria Sepulveda M.

Categoria
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles
Damas Juveniles

74
75
76
80
100
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Augusto Dagorret C.
Octavio Laurent G.
Juan Vial C.
Sebastian Martinez F.
Martin Sandoval A.
Martin Meléndez B.
Vicente Rojas D.
Juan Pablo Sepulveda M.
Diego Quezada A.
Vicente Perez Z.
Emilio Rodriguez M.
Pedro Vial A.
Raimundo Buzeta F.
Jose Felhandt M.
Maximiliano Santander F.
Andres Duisberg K.
Vicente Gomez C.
Roberto Villavicencio D.

Categoria
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles
Varones Pre Juveniles

R1
70
72
76
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
81
83
85
85
87
87
89

Total
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Francisca Moritz F.
Colomba Vassallo T.
Emilia Gracia A.
Trinidad Soto B.
Carolina Videla F.

Categoria
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles
Damas Pre Juveniles

R1
82
86
87
89
95

Total
10
14
15
17
23
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Pedro Clark C.
Enrique Larrain L.
José Fernandez R.
Diego Vargas O.
Cristobal Rojas D.
Diego Tupper A.
Agustin Barrera M.
Jose Laage L.
Clemente Correa A.

Categoria
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones
Infantil Varones

R1
78
78
80
85
86
88
89
91
98

Total

13
14
16
17
19
26
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Pais
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Manuela Aceves S.
Constanza Maldonado D.

Categoria
Infantil Damas
Infantil Damas

R1
85
86

Total
13
14
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Pais
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

Jugador
Samuel Trucco P.
Francisco Grohnert B.
Lucas Castro I.
Rafael Valdes V.
Maximiliano Orueta V.
Clemente Brito S.
Pedro Orueta V.
Pedro Araya O.
Felipe Maul F.
Andres Sjogren
Gonzalo Ibarra C.

Categoria
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones
Peque Varones

R1
39
43
43
44
44
45
48
51
52
59
61

Total
39 (-33)
43 (-29)
43 (-29)
44 (-28)
44 (-28)
45 (-27)
48 (-24)
51 (-21)
52 (-20)
59 (-13)
61 (-11)



Pais Jugador Categoria R1 Total
Chile Antonia Saez A. Peque Damas 55 55 (-17)



